amount of $3,500,000 for a term of 40 years and secured with a Deed of Trust.  

Loan Amount: $3,500,000  

Fund Source: MCCBL 2025- Rental Housing Works Program 

Collateral:  Deed of Trust 

Description: The project consists of the rehabilitation of a two hundred and six (206) unit housing 
development that will offer units for families. The project is sponsored by Baltimore Affordable 
Housing Development, Inc. The apartment units are a mix of one- and two-bedroom units which 
are restricted to households earning 50% and 60% or less of the area median income.